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School Community Council 2020-2021
Dear Welby Elementary Patrons,

An Election for School Community Council was not necessary this year. School Community Council Members’ information is listed below. Meetings will be held from 4:00-5:00 PM on 10/7/20, 11/11/20, 1/20/21, 3/17/21, and 5/12/21 and held on Zoom. Please let any Council Members know of any issues you would like them to be aware of and discuss in their meetings.

Thank you for your continued supported of our school!

School Community Council Members:

Kourtney Andreasen (Parent), 801.884.7784, kourtnet@hotmail.com

Zac Amsler (Parent), 801.410.0521, zamsler@gmail.com

Lisa Child (Parent), 801.739.4374, lisachild@byu.net

Meredith Nickle (Parent), 801.557.1834, meredith.nickle@outlook.com
Jeff Sugden (Parent), 801.671.1567, jeffksugden@yahoo.com

Aaron Ichimura (Principal), 801.280.1456, aaron.ichimura@jordandistrict.org

Leslie Foltz (Teacher), 801.280.1456, leslie.foltz@jordandistrict.org

Michelle Smith (Teacher), 801.280.1456, michelle.smith@jordandistirct.org

